

ಶ್ರೀ ಜಯದೇವ ಹೃದ್ರೋಗ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಶೋಧನಾ ಸಂಕ Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research

(Govt. Of Karnataka - Regd. Autonomous Institute) Bannerghatta Road, 9th Block Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560()69 Ph:+91-80-22977400/600, Academic Section & Fax:080-2297726 Website: www.jayadevacardiology.com Email: director@jayadevacardiology.com Academic section email: jayadevacardiology.academic@gmail.com

Ref:

Date:

SJICR/ AS/69/2018-19

26/07/2018

Important Notification

Post Graduate super specialty Courses admission Academic Year 2018-19

As per the order from Directorate of Medical Education (RefNo:DME/PGS/19/2018-19 dated 19-07-2018), the fees for Super Specialty courses in Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences & Research is revised as follows.

Sl No	Subject	Fees in Lakhs
1	DM Cardiology	2,00,000.00
2	DM Cardiac Anesthesia	2,00,000.00
3	M.Ch Cardio Thoracic Surgery	1,50,000.00
4	Refundable Security Deposit	2,00,000 for each
		course

Director Dr. C.N. MANJUNATH, M.D., D.M. Professor of Cardiology & DIRECTOR Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences & Research (Govt. of Karnataka Regd. Autonomous Institute) & h Block, Jayanagar, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 069



ಶ್ರೀ ಜಯದೇವ ಹೃದ್ರೋಗ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಮತ್ತು ಸಂಶೋಧನಾ ಸಂಕ Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences and Research (Govt. Of Karnataka - Regd. Autonomous Institute)

Bannerghatta Road, 9th Block Jayanagar, Bengaluru - 560069 Ph:+91-80-22977400/600, Academic Section & Fax:080-2297726 Website: www.jayadevacardiology.com Email: director@jayadevacardiology.com Academic section email: jayadevacardiology.academic@gmail.com

Ref:

SJICR/AS/69/2018-19

26/07/2018

Date:

Important Notification

Post Graduate super specialty Courses admission

Academic Year 2018-19

As per the order from Directorate of Medical Education (Ref No:DME/PGS/19/2018-19 dated 19-07-2018), the Candidates seeking admission for Post Graduate Super Specialty courses for the academic 2018-19 must furnish a bond for one year compulsory rural service, irrespective of the state they belong to.

A Penalty of Rs.30,000,00 will be levied for candidates who fail to fulfil the bond condition.

Director Dr. C.N. MANJUNATH, M.D. D.M. Professor of Cardiology & DIRECTOR Sri Jayadeva Institute of Cardiovascular Sciences & Research (Govt. of Karnataka Regd. Autonomous Institute) h Block, Jayanagar, Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru - 560 069